Bus

Rail NJ NJ 434

Direction
Zurich Hb — Graz Hbf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

St. Margrethen Sg

Bregenz

Graz Hbf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Graz Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Zirich Hb

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 12 hour 26 min

Bonin
Keblenz
Frankfurtam
Has) Main Wrzburg
: S entieim Murnberg
aarbricken
Karisruhe Bayerm
5 Wiritembers, hgolstade
Augsburg
Frejburg Ulm
im Breisgau '
e Munchen

Baze

Go to website

18:32

18:32

18:32

18:32

18:32

18:32

18:32

_ LIDETRL TOIOSIERT
Chemnitz
Brafgid Seregiees
2 Pardubice
- Cesko
Plzen Stredni M
r0: (]
Ceské

Budijovice
Wien
gsterreich 2 = B

v £
Salzburg Osterreich

Szombathely

Maribar

Slovenija

Varese Uding Zagreb
i ]
Novara s ; 3 Trigste
Eierriont Verona VEHEZI&
Piacenza Rijeka
Alessandria i8

Parma Bologna Banja L

Genova Cittaidi san @Opengtréﬂlmlé‘b oontriFutors_ ]
I'a Snazia Bdarina S05na |

oy —nJ 434

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-NJ-1679133910-2688375023
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-NJ-1679133910-2688375023
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-NJ-1679133910-2688375023

Direction Route schedule

Graz Hbf — Ziirich Hb Graz Hbf — Ziirich Hb
4 stops Monday 22:26
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:26
Graz Hbf

Wednesday 22:26
Bregenz

Thursday 22:26
St. Margrethen Sg

Friday 22:26
Zirich Hb

Saturday 22:26

Sunday 22:26

Route info

Direction: Graz Hbf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 13 hour 10 min

NJ Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Zurich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-NJ-1679133910-2688375023

